STATE
Alabama
Alaska

Arizona
Arkansas

California
Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

Montana
Nebraska

Nevada
New Hampshire

New Jersey
New Mexico

New York
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Painted Cliffs Welcome Center Visitation
2nd Quarter 2015 vs. 2014 (April, May, June)

% Ch
-5.0%
-37.5%
-27.8%
-41.7%
-12.9%
-18.1%
-39.8%
73.7%
0.0%
-15.5%
-2.1%
-42.4%
0.0%
-27.6%
-6.8%
-4.2%
-37.0%
-15.7%
-44.0%
28.3%
-33.6%
11.0%
-20.3%
1.5%
-5.2%
-24.6%
70.8%
-10.2%
-12.0%
-56.9%
-2.6%
-14.6%
-30.3%

STATE

North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Domestic Total
COUNTRIES
Australia
Canada
France
Germany
Mexico
Netherlands
Switzerland
United Kingdom
Others - Total
International Total

Domestic & Int'l

Recorded Browsers

VISITOR TOTAL

Top 10 Originating States

2nd Quarter 2015 vs. 2014 (April, May, June)
Q2 2015 Volume

Q2 2015 Q2 2014
340 358
30 48
609 844
304 521

1,160 1,332
481 587
56 93
33 19
17 17
841 995
559 571
19 33
48 48
548 757
373 400
252 263
308 489
247 293
296 529
59 46
101 152
91 82
408 512
336 331
274 289
597 792
41 24
106 118
132 150
25 58
114 117
979 1,146
225 323

State
Texas
California
New Mexico
Florida
Oklahoma
Arizona
Missour
Georgia
Tennessee
Illinois

1,866
1,160

979
841
700
609
597
559
550
548

Q2 2015
462
31
317
700
152
314
18
220
53
550
1,866
70
51
391
158
69
262
51
15,744
Q2 2015
77
386
47
189
13
41
38
168
392
1,351
17,095
10,666
27,761

Q2 2014 Volume

2,992
1,332
1,146
995
1,111
844
792
571
564
757

Q2 2014 % Ch
603 -23.4%
32 -3.1%
385 -17.7%
1,111 -37.0%
145 4.8%
297 5.7%
17 5.9%
287 -23.3%
58 -8.6%
564 -2.5%
2,992 -37.6%
64 9.4%
31 64.5%
364 7.4%
171 -7.6%
91 -24.2%
345 -24.1%
49 4.1%
19,943 -21.1%
Q2 2014 % Ch
119 -35.3%
552 -30.1%
100 -53.0%
241 -21.6%
21 -38.1%
69 -40.6%
26 46.2%
255 -34.1%
428 -8.4%
1,811 -25.4%
21,754 -21.4%
4,044 163.7%
25,798 7.6%

% Ch 2015/14

-37.6%
-12.9%
-14.6%
-15.5%
-37.0%
-27.8%
-24.6%
-2.1%
-2.5%
-27.6%

Note: Painted Cliffs Welcome Center began new operating hours in January 2015: Open Monday - Friday and closed on weekends.



